
END OF T HE TRAIL 5K RUN

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 OFI Spice Sprinters 00:24:30.76 24

2 Turbo Snails 00:26:10.62 35

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tulare Joggers 00:25:05.52 3

Visalia Runners 00:34:55.85 3

Inner strenght 00:29:38.93 3

Porterville Runners 00:28:54.75 2

Team IBProFun 00:23:35.47 1

Consistency 01:05:06.96 1
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END OF T HE TRAIL 5K RUN

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 OFI Spice Sprinters 00:24:30.76 11 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 453 Jesus Cerrillos 00:20:40.44 2

2 8 486 Linda Cruz 00:24:38.30 4

3 9 450 Isidro Ramirez 00:24:56.53 5

4 10 444 Cody Shaw 00:25:06.54 6

5 12 452 Jose Manzo 00:27:12.02 7

6 13 446 Armando Martinez 00:27:30.92 (8)

7 19 443 Yariana Garcilazo 00:31:09.89 (11)

2 Turbo Snails 00:26:10.62 11 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 519 Robert Rocha 00:16:55.25 1

2 7 368 Nicholas Barraza 00:24:03.94 3

3 14 369 Jacob Barraza 00:27:57.44 9

4 17 367 Regina barraza 00:29:55.50 10

5 20 524 Harvey Quinones 00:32:00.96 12

6 23 520 Raelyn Rocha 00:33:38.49 (13)

7 24 521 Rylee Rocha 00:34:05.56 (14)
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END OF T HE TRAIL 5K RUN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 519 Robert Rocha Runner 00:16:55.25 Turbo Snails

2 2 453 Jesus Cerrillos Runner 00:20:40.44 OFI Spice Sprinters

3 0 440 Lenny Diaz Runner 00:22:32.55 Tulare Joggers

4 0 441 David Guzman Runner 00:22:33.21 Tulare Joggers

5 0 493 Mike Perry Runner 00:23:35.47 Team IBProFun

6 0 527 Pedro Ambrosio Runner 00:23:39.13 Porterville Runners

7 3 368 Nicholas Barraza Runner 00:24:03.94 Turbo Snails

8 4 486 Linda Cruz Runner 00:24:38.30 OFI Spice Sprinters

9 5 450 Isidro Ramirez Runner 00:24:56.53 OFI Spice Sprinters

10 6 444 Cody Shaw Runner 00:25:06.54 OFI Spice Sprinters

11 0 475 Logan Cantu Runner 00:25:31.42 Visalia Runners

12 7 452 Jose Manzo Runner 00:27:12.02 OFI Spice Sprinters

13 (8) 446 Armando Martinez Runner 00:27:30.92 OFI Spice Sprinters

14 9 369 Jacob Barraza Runner 00:27:57.44 Turbo Snails

15 0 465 Josie Martinez Runner 00:28:14.49 Inner strenght

16 0 466 Alicia Martinez Runner 00:28:17.66 Inner strenght

17 10 367 Regina barraza Runner 00:29:55.50 Turbo Snails

18 0 432 Cecilia Moraza Runner 00:30:10.79 Tulare Joggers

19 (11) 443 Yariana Garcilazo Runner 00:31:09.89 OFI Spice Sprinters

20 12 524 Harvey Quinones Runner 00:32:00.96 Turbo Snails

21 0 495 John Zwonitzer Runner 00:32:23.39 OFI Spice Sprinters

22 0 528 Bertha Cisneros Runner 00:32:24.64 Inner strenght

23 (13) 520 Raelyn Rocha Runner 00:33:38.49 Turbo Snails

24 (14) 521 Rylee Rocha Runner 00:34:05.56 Turbo Snails

25 0 359 Dezmond Castillo Runner 00:34:06.78 Turbo Snails

26 0 389 Maria E Mancebo Runner 00:34:10.37 Porterville Runners

27 0 358 Michael Castillo Runner 00:34:18.86 Turbo Snails

28 0 445 Maria Vazquez Runner 00:37:17.57 OFI Spice Sprinters

29 0 502 Mariana Valdivia Runner 00:37:17.92 OFI Spice Sprinters

30 0 539 Angel Teves Runner 00:37:27.65 Visalia Runners

31 0 381 Andrea Sanchez Runner 00:38:11.41 Turbo Snails

32 0 429 Vanessa White Runner 00:41:48.48 Visalia Runners

33 0 501 Mayra Valdivia Runner 00:45:27.04 OFI Spice Sprinters

34 0 523 Gianna Quinones Runner 00:47:41.59 Turbo Snails

35 0 413 Kathleen Sarver Runner 01:05:06.96 Consistency
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